ELETRONIC LOCKS
MECHANICAL LOCKS
STRONG ROOM DOORS
PRODUCT CATALOGUE-2021
HIGH SECURITY SAFES
ELEGANCE, INNOVATION  AND...SECURITY
MADE IN PORTUGAL

2
• Double bitted key lock;
• Electronic lock;
• Bolts: Ø32mm;
• Power supply: 9V Battery;
• Door opening: 180º;
• Opcional:
• Mechanical lock;
HIGH SECURITY SAFES
Model
Exterior
(Height x Width x Depth)
Interior
(Height x Width x Depth)
Weight
CP-060 60 x 50 x 45cm 41 x 38 x 24cm 160kg
CP-060
HIGH SECURITY SAFES
CP RA -100
4
Model
Exterior
(Height x Width x Depth)
Interior
(Height x Width x Depth)
Weight
CP RA - 100 80 x 60 x 55cm 20 x 48 x 30cm 450kg
Model
Exterior
(Height x Width x Depth)
Interior
(Height x Width x Depth)
Weight
CP-080 80 x 60 x 55cm 54 x 48 x 34cm 350kg
CP-080
5
HIGH SECURITY SAFES
Model
Exterior
(Height x Width x Depth)
Interior
(Height x Width x Depth)
Weight
CP-100 100 x 60 x 55cm 74 x 48 x 34cm 450kg
CP-100
HIGH SECURITY SAFES
6
HIGH SECURITY SAFES
Model
Exterior
(Height x Width x Depth)
Interior
(Height x Width x Depth)
Weight
CP-120 120 x 60 x 55cm 94 x 48 x 34cm 550kg
CP-120
7
HIGH SECURITY SAFES
Model
Exterior
(Height x Width x Depth)
Interior
(Height x Width x Depth)
Weight
CP-140 140 x 70 x 55cm 114 x 58 x 34cm 700kg
CP-140
8
HIGH SECURITY SAFES
Model
Exterior
(Height x Width x Depth)
Interior
(Height x Width x Depth)
Weight
CP-180 180 x 80 x 60cm 154 x 68 x 39cm 900kg
CP-180
9
HIGH SECURITY SAFES
Model